—

—

] EvaSys |

SPL040 - Typ 1 (V4) - all courses

| @) Electric Paper ‘

University of Vienna

Doctoral programme in Social Sciences

Name of the lecturer:

Course title:

v

Mark as shown:
Correction:

[1BQ 11 ] Please use a ball-point pen or a thin felt tip. This form will be processed automatically.
[ M ] B [ Please follow the examples shown on the left hand side to help optimize the reading results.

1. University wide section

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

At the beginning of the course the learning
outcomes, content and assessment criteria were
clearly communicated.

The contents of the course were very interesting.

This particular course was very important in its
contribution towards reaching the goals of the
academic program.

The lecturer was motivating.

Overall, I would rate the course as

2. Questions from the director of studies

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6
2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10
2.11

2.12

2.13

The course is well-organised.
The level of prior knowledge needed to follow the
course is:

The course encourages me to think for myself and
carefully consider the topic and subject matter.

The lecturer is helpful and approachable.

There is often content overlap with other courses.

The workload for this course is:

I prepare for the course and/or revise afterwards
(e.g. by reading related texts).

I do a large amount of work in comparison with
other courses.

There is an adequate number of opportunities for
discussion.

I contribute to discussions/debates.

The course helps me to carry out my own research.

The course helps me with my thesis.

The contributions of other participants are
important for my own thesis project.

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

very good

I strongly agree

very high

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

much too high
a great deal

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

often
I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

O o 0O O
O O 0O O
O O 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O O 0O O
O O 0O O
O O 0O O
O O 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O
O o 0O O

O

o o oo o o oo o o o oo o od

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

very bad

I strongly
disagree

too low
I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree
much too low
very little

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree
never

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

F1065U0P1PLOVO

L

e

18.09.2017, Page 1/2

|



[ B

| EvaSys | SPL040 - Typ 1 (V4) - all courses | @ Etectric Paper |
2. Questions from the director of studies [Fortsetzung]

Questions 2.15-2.17 only to be answered for "Forschungskolloquium / DissertantInnenseminar"

2.14 The course stimulates my interest in my studies. Istronglyagree [1 [ [ [0 [ 1Istrongly
disagree

2.15 The class discussion yield important points for my Istronglyagree [1 [ [ [0 [ 1Istrongly
research. disagree

2.16 The lecturer encourages debate about the Istronglyagree [1 [ [ [0 [ 1Istrongly
research of all the course participants. disagree

3. Further comments

3.1 Comments on the course (praise, criticism, suggestions for improvement ...)

F1065U0P2PLOVO 18.09.2017, Page 2/2

L Iyl bl |



