Ev	vaSys SPL040 -	Typ 1 (V4) - all courses						Electric Paper EVALUATIONSSYSTEME					
University of Vienna Name of the lecturer:													
Doctoral programme in Social Sciences Course title:													
Mark as shown: Please use a ball-point pen or a thin felt tip. This form will be processed automatically.													
Correction: Please follow the examples shown on the left hand side to help optimize the reading results.													
1. University wide section													
1.1	At the beginning of the course the learning outcomes, content and assessment criteria were clearly communicated.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
1.2	The contents of the course were very interesting	g. I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
1.3	This particular course was very important in its contribution towards reaching the goals of the academic program.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
1.4	The lecturer was motivating.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
1.5	Overall, I would rate the course as	very good						very bad					
2. Questions from the director of studies													
2.1	The course is well-organised.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.2	The level of prior knowledge needed to follow the course is:	he very high						too low					
2.3	The course encourages me to think for myself a carefully consider the topic and subject matter.	nd I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.4	The lecturer is helpful and approachable.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.5	There is often content overlap with other course	es. I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.6 2.7	The workload for this course is: I prepare for the course and/or revise afterward (e.g. by reading related texts).	much too high ds a great deal						much too low very little					
2.8	I do a large amount of work in comparison with other courses.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.9	There is an adequate number of opportunities for discussion.	or I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.10	I contribute to discussions/debates.	often						never					
	The course helps me to carry out my own research							I strongly disagree					
2.12	The course helps me with my thesis.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					
2.13	The contributions of other participants are important for my own thesis project.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree					

EvaSys	SPL040 - Typ	1 (V4) - all courses						Electric Paper EVALUATION SSYSTEME				
2. Questions from the director of studies [Fortsetzung]												
Questions 2.15-2.17 only to be answered for "Forschungskolloquium / DissertantInnenseminar"												
2.14 The co	ourse stimulates my interest in my studies.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree				
2.15 The claresear	ass discussion yield important points for my ch.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree				
2.16 The le resear	cturer encourages debate about the characteristic characteristics.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree				
3. Further comments												
3.1 Comments on the course (praise, criticism, suggestions for improvement)												

